
Sienna Morris Skyra Studios, FL

Belle Marie Arauz Dance Town, FL

Anderson Sanders New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

Galit Brandman L & M Ballet, FL

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Alyssa Horta Dance Town, FL

Charles Cable Encore Dance Academy, FL

Victoria Remon Dance Town, FL

Landon Halstrom Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Sebastian Alvarez Dance Town, FL

Amanda Carpenter Dance Town, FL

Isabella Fernandes Dance Town, FL

Mahogany Mcclendon Soul Studios, FL

Jessa Gorden In The Spotlight, CA

Addison Rollston The Dance Company Trinity, FL

Isabella Rose Fernandez Dance Town, FL

Cristiane Sanso Jazzgoba Dance Academy, CR

Adaline Campagnuolo-Butler Dance Universe, FL

Ava Piedrahita Miami Dance Collective, FL

Tailyn Jones Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Chloe Elise Motiv Dance Studio, FL

Alyssa Pinzon Victorias School of Dance, FL

Gabrielle Chin Miami Dance Collective, FL

Chloe Tater Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Kayla Smith Dance Attack Miami, FL

Hazel Tait The Dance Company Trinity, FL

Mini Runners-Up



Maite Aparo Miami Dance Collective, FL

Mia Duarte Dance Attack Miami, FL

Kaitlyn Nicholson Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Arantza Sardihna Dance Town, FL

Olive-Anne Gaschler Miami Dance Collective, FL



Amabella Tarrago Stars Dance Studio, FL

Gabriel Gebara G-Force Dance Company, FL

Mali Photnetrakhom In Motion Dance Project, FL

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Denise Torres Dance Town, FL

Milania Leone All American Dance Factory, FL

Christian Sanchez-Santiago Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Kaitlyn Waterfield All American Dance Factory, FL

Annabella Gonzalez Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sanaya Lester Dance Universe, FL

Sophia Repantis Performance Edge 2, FL

Katherine Deweese All American Dance Factory, FL

Liyat Ngatia All American Dance Factory, FL

Valentina Costa Performance Edge 2, FL

Gianna Acevedo All American Dance Factory, FL

Jenna Bosque L & M Ballet, FL

Leah Hichez Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Daniela Sanso Jazzgoba Dance Academy, CR

Nina Coelho Marshall Ellis Dance School, FL

Maya Choban Miami Dance Collective, FL

Serenity Hayes West Florida Dance Center, FL

Emma Salib Miami Dance Collective, FL

Harper Sorel Performance Edge 2, FL

Nylah Novak Performance Edge 2, FL

London Spears Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Junior Runners-Up



Maya Filosa Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Avery Buck Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Peyton Pental Just Dance, SC

Isabella Dyer Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Maria Abernathy Performance Edge 2, FL

Julia Ferreira Peaches Dance And Music Orlando, FL

Sofia Pagan Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Danielle Leisure All American Dance Factory, FL

Nissi Perez Dance Town, FL



Natalja Rawls Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Eric Poor Cary Ballet Conservatory, NC

Valentina Ocampo Jazzgoba Dance Academy, CR

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Leila Frey G-Force Dance Company, FL

Alejandro Molina Jazzgoba Dance Academy, CR

Sabina Shriver Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Simone Smith Victorias School of Dance, FL

Carolina Garcia Miami Dance Collective, FL

Bryce Young All American Dance Factory, FL

Gabrielle Simpson Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

McKayla Kelly Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Bella Cianni Llerena Dance Attack Miami, FL

Trinity Perry Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Michael Duvall Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Sienna Roppa Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Ava Starr Rodriguez Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Sylvie Rock In Motion Dance Project, FL

Madison Dawson New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

Alexander Butts Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Chloe Abell Performance Edge 2, FL

Zack Roy Dance Town, FL

Kayla Bergren Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Jazlyn Quintero Dance Town, FL

Giadalyn Marshall Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Teen Runners-Up



Leonardo Pagan Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Gigi Brandman L & M Ballet, FL

Lakota Loya The Right Combination Dance Studio, FL

Joel Jr. Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Isabella Izykowski Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Alexis Gomez Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Cooper Mangini New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

Gianna Autodore Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Karina Cruz Performance Edge 2, FL

Zoe Hollborn Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL

Isabella Cespedes Miami Dance Collective, FL

Naomi Parrino Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Addison Weyrauch Victorias School of Dance, FL

Luna Roseman Miami Dance Collective, FL

Regina Pedraza Ruby Dance Center, FL

Isabella Chi Dance Town, FL

Leah Rotman Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Addison Kane Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Adreana Piekara St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Adelyn Kolanz Dance Universe, FL



Olivia Gannon New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

Aiden Miller Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Sienna Morris Skyra Studios, FL

Georgie Weir Miami Dance Collective, FL

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Kyla Robinson Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Camilla Montano-Durand All American Dance Factory, FL

Mayra Santos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Kaitlyn Santos Dance Town, FL

Jared Stone Debbie's Dance Company, FL

Taylor Moxey Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sierra Harris Performance Edge 2, FL

Olivia Aya-Ay Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Hayden Mucha Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Marcello Perez Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Anthony Quintana Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Ava Orell Dance Town, FL

Sienna Smith Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Georgia Easton Miami Dance Collective, FL

Jackson Orchard Mary Jo's Performing Arts Academy, FL

Shana Winer Miami Dance Collective, FL

Kamryn Skrocki New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

David Hasselberger Skyra Studios, FL

Emma Keaton Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Gracie Mucha Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Tyreke Holt Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Senior Runners-Up



Isabella Benedetti All American Dance Factory, FL

Andrea Vazqueztell-Rosa In Motion Dance Project, FL

Natalya Toirac Dance Town, FL

Ava Danz Dance Town, FL

Aaron Torres Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Carmen Beiner Dance Town, FL

Natalia Green Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Valerie Santana In Motion Dance Project, FL

Natalia Moody Performance Edge 2, FL

Lino Travieso Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Alexandria Morris Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Adalyn Johnson Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Daniella Cespedes Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sumira Brown Florida School For Dance Education, FL



Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Priscilla Herpai

Dance Town, FL

Making A Difference Scholarship

Outstanding Studio

Outstanding Supporter



Yonah Winer Miami Dance Collective, FL

Julia Varela Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sylvie Rock In Motion Dance Project, FL

McKayla Kelly Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Skylar Nobil Performance Edge 2, FL

Ava Wagner St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Shana Winer Miami Dance Collective, FL

Denise Torres Dance Town, FL

Jenna Bosque L & M Ballet, FL

Emma Hoffer Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Mckenna Bishop New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

Audrey Blake Powell Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Adrianne Gazzola Dance Town, FL

Penelope Lopez Miami Dance Collective, FL

Ballet Scholarships



Amaya Barber Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Samantha Niedzwiecki Marshall Ellis Dance School, FL

Sarah Blakeney Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL

Sophie Chenel Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL

Maia Smyl New Level Dance Company, FL

Sanaya Lester Dance Universe, FL

Krystal Alvarez Dance Town, FL

Tailyn Jones Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Chloe Todman 3'NMOTION Dance Studio, FL

Brooklynn Span Encore Dance Academy, FL

Emilie Forseth In Motion Dance Project, FL

Gabrielle Chin Miami Dance Collective, FL

Zoe Hollborn Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL

Matilda Day Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Kyleah Mccary Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Ruthie Abernathy Performance Edge 2, FL

Kendall Mills Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Olivia Rock In Motion Dance Project, FL

Izzy Warren In Motion Dance Project, FL

Jared Stone Debbie's Dance Company, FL

Elijah Rosa Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Tap Scholarships



Tara Edwards Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Cierra Angeles Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Garrett Perry Dance!nk by Davis, FL



Arantza Sardihna Dance Town, FL

Isabella Fernandes Dance Town, FL

Liesel Schmidt Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Adanna Gonzalez Miami Dance Collective, FL

Victoria Remon Dance Town, FL

Aurelia Vozella Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Peyton Pental Just Dance, SC

Christian Sanchez-Santiago Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Valentina Lan Industry Dance, FL

Khloe Woodson Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Michelle Ferguson Artistic Dimensions Dance, FL

Anthony Quintana Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Jackson Orchard Mary Jo's Performing Arts Academy, FL

Sumira Brown Florida School For Dance Education, FL

Hayden Mucha Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Natalia Green Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Gracie Mucha Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Taylor Moxey Miami Dance Collective, FL

Tyreke Holt Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Summer Mcneal Ruby Dance Center, FL

Brianna Bango Performance Edge 2, FL

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Alejandro Molina Jazzgoba Dance Academy, CR

Cheyenne Pavia Performance Edge 2, FL

Trinity Perry Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL



Dante Pulles Dance Town, FL

Andrew Riley Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Harrison Everett The Right Combination Dance Studio, FL

Adelaide Mann Peaches Dance And Music Orlando, FL

Victoria Bresseau Dance Town, FL

Harper Sorel Performance Edge 2, FL

Matthew Nottingham Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Ibrahim Ali Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Jessa Gorden In The Spotlight, CA

Olive-Anne Gaschler Miami Dance Collective, FL

Adaline Campagnuolo-Butler Dance Universe, FL

Mia Duarte Dance Attack Miami, FL

Nicholas Piekos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Charles Cable Encore Dance Academy, FL

Landon Halstrom Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Kelsey Lewis All American Dance Factory, FL

Londyn Bell All American Dance Factory, FL

Future Star Scholarships



Avelina Cardenas Dance Universe, FL

Nicholas Piekos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Anais Gomez Dance Town, FL

Annabella Greene Miami Dance Collective, FL

Emma Orell Dance Town, FL

Sophia Repantis Performance Edge 2, FL

Ainsley Gardner All American Dance Factory, FL

Caitlyn Latorre All American Dance Factory, FL

Maia Levy Performance Edge 2, FL

Liyat Ngatia All American Dance Factory, FL

Gianna Hayes Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Annabella Gonzalez Miami Dance Collective, FL

Maya Choban Miami Dance Collective, FL

Isabella Dyer Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Ava Andre Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Sofia Pagan Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Valentina Lan Industry Dance, FL

Maria Abernathy Performance Edge 2, FL

Julia Ferreira Peaches Dance And Music Orlando, FL

Aurelia Vozella Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

London Spears Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Jenna Bosque L & M Ballet, FL



Aasha Beharry Skyra Studios, FL

Gabby Costa Performance Edge 2, FL

Charlotte Calcaterra Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Abbey Dufort Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Megan Deweese All American Dance Factory, FL

Isabella Fernandez Feet On Fire Dance Studio, FL

Anaya Fernandez Miami Dance Collective, FL

Gabriella Gonzalez Miami Dance Collective, FL

Kyla Hand L & M Ballet, FL

Isabelle Gonzalez In Motion Dance Project, FL

Samantha Gallagher St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Mckenna Guerrero Studio 4, MN

Kristyeliz Laureano Morales In Motion Dance Project, FL

Gaby Lopez Performance Edge 2, FL

Camille Myers Artistic Dimensions Dance, FL

Joei Morisco Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Holly Miller Ultimate Dance Complex, PA

Kyleah Mccary Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Summer Mcneal Ruby Dance Center, FL

Sadie Moore In Motion Dance Project, FL

Annabelle Messer Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Intensive Standout Awards



Dante Pulles Dance Town, FL

Andrew Riley Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Violette Cullimore Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Jayce Braggins Tap Essentials, PA

Lucy Brinkmann Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Katherine Bedford In Motion Dance Project, FL

Fiona Glynn Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Bella Ferguson In Motion Dance Project, FL

Soraya Elsheikh Dance Town, FL

Lealani Elkins Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Emily Caraballo Dance Town, FL

Braelyn Chapman Dancers Edge, NC

Lillie Lege Starz Choice Dance Academy, FL

Amanda Rojas Victorias School of Dance, FL

Allison Raymond In Motion Dance Project, FL

Liza Zegles Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Gavin Perry Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Summer Davies All American Dance Factory, FL

Ava Wagner St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Natalia Wazio Miami Dance Collective, FL

Julia Potts Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Andie Cole Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Ivanna Garrido Roxy Theatre Group, FL



Sasha Ballerini Miami Dance Collective, FL

Tya Nalani Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Sofia Fernandez Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Adelyn Kolanz Dance Universe, FL

Dasha Carballo Performance Edge 2, FL

Mischa Salkin Miami Dance Collective, FL



Hayden Mucha Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Aiden Miller Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Valerie Santana In Motion Dance Project, FL

Georgie Weir Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sienna Morris Skyra Studios, FL

Olivia Gannon New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

Jazlyn Quintero Dance Town, FL

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE
Sanaya Lester Dance Universe, FL

chosen by SUZI
Belle Marie Arauz Dance Town, FL

chosen by ANDY
Sebastian Alvarez Dance Town, FL

chosen by KENNY
Reagan Hoag Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

chosen by CHLOE
Tyreke Holt Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

chosen by TONY
Alejandro Molina Jazzgoba Dance Academy, CR

chosen by GRACE
Amanda Carpenter Dance Town, FL

Rising Star Award


